
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 17181455

2 17170153

3 16820781

4 349352

5 344080

6 5141

7 131

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 3 19188 286 19477 0 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 0 10730 114 10844 0 0

4 Dhanbad 12 16228 382 16622 0 0

5 Dumka 0 4605 47 4652 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 41 51045 1048 52134 4 0

7 Garhwa 0 6806 94 6900 0 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 3 9866 38 9907 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 0 19408 186 19594 0 0

12 Jamtara 0 5545 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 1 7724 96 7821 0 0

14 Koderma 1 12737 136 12874 0 0

15 Latehar 1 7814 57 7872 0 0

16 Lohardaga 0 6626 88 6714 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 0 12185 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 0 13734 197 13931 0 0

20 Ranchi 50 84759 1585 86394 2 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 0 7140 67 7207 0 0

23 Simdega 4 7104 92 7200 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 8 12934 133 13075 0 0

127 344074 5141 349342 6 0

1

2

3

4

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 17146900 34555

Total Number of Samples Tested 17134958 35195

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 06.12.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status

Number of Negative cases 16785596 35185

Number of Positive cases 349342 10

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 344074 6

Number of Death 5141 0

Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

0

2

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

5

0

0

0

Total 10

Indicators India Jharkhand

7 days Growth Rate 0.02% 0.00%

7 days Doubling Rate 3763.67% 17294.17 days

Recovery Rate 98.30% 98.49%

Mortality Rate 1.40% 1.47%



Type of Beneficiary HCW 1st Dose HCW 2nd Dose FLW 1st Dose FLW 2nd Dose 18-44 years 1st Dose
18-44 years 2nd 

Dose
45-59 years 1st 

Dose
45-59 years 2nd 

Dose
60+ years 1st Dose 60+ years 2nd Dose 

Net Beneficiary 2,09,658 2,09,658 3,68,691 3,68,691 1,57,34,636 1,57,34,636 51,55,113 51,55,113 32,31,563 32,31,563

Total Vaccinated 2,08,178 1,83,312 3,65,659 3,15,362 1,06,04,340 46,67,603 35,80,179 20,27,622 21,67,750 12,70,054

% Vaccinated 99.29% 87.43% 99.18% 85.54% 67.39% 29.66% 69.45% 39.33% 67.08% 39.30%

Target Achievement % Vaccinated Covishield Covaxin Sputnik V

1st Dose
(Target based on Age wise Population;  
HCW & FLW Target is a subset of 
Agewise Population Target )

2,41,21,312 1,69,26,106 70.17 DOSE 1 1,48,51,058 20,69,890 5,158

2nd Dose
(Target based on Age wise Population;  
HCW & FLW Target is a subset of 
Agewise Population Target )

2,41,21,312 84,63,953 35.09 DOSE 2 71,29,733 13,29,972 4,248

Total Doses 4,82,42,624 2,53,90,059 52.63 2,19,80,791 33,99,862 9,406

Vaccination Status as per CoWIN Portal

Vaccination Status Generated On 06 Dec 09:30 PM



District
Estimated 18+ 

Population

Dose1 

Coverage as on 

06-Dec-2021

% 1st Dose 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 18+ 

Population

Dose2 Coverage 

as on 06-Dec-

2021

% 2nd Dose 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 18+ 

Population

Total Doses 

Administered as 

on 06-Dec-2021

Provisional 

Achivement on 

05-Dec-2021

Provisional 

Achivement on 

06-Dec-2021

Bokaro 1508000 1083355 71.84% 506753 33.60% 1590108 6327 11484

Chatra 762571 483259 63.37% 194937 25.56% 678196 6436 7067

Deoghar 1091021 772801 70.83% 414585 38.00% 1187386 7018 4893

Dhanbad 1962929 1300480 66.25% 617820 31.47% 1918300 9703 13100

Dumka 966254 716764 74.18% 375392 38.85% 1092156 6783 6297

East Singhbhum 1677341 1462705 87.20% 854392 50.94% 2317097 12668 12782

Garhwa 967235 610006 63.07% 287332 29.71% 897338 3756 3364

Giridih 1788159 1134041 63.42% 520762 29.12% 1654803 8172 10133

Godda 960484 660675 68.79% 346482 36.07% 1007157 4268 3192

Gumla 749648 437369 58.34% 224836 29.99% 662205 6173 2420

Hazaribagh 1268283 930030 73.33% 469853 37.05% 1399883 8900 10931

Jamtara 578419 420591 72.71% 195974 33.88% 616565 2954 3511

Khunti 388921 274516 70.58% 152849 39.30% 427365 6595 3086

Koderma 523737 376142 71.82% 181753 34.70% 557895 582 3373

Latehar 531575 346181 65.12% 144568 27.20% 490749 3060 2560

Lohardaga 337666 201183 59.58% 118808 35.19% 319991 3499 2087

Pakur 658399 498141 75.66% 201984 30.68% 700125 290 1289

Palamu 1418455 897377 63.26% 527646 37.20% 1425023 8977 5937

Ramgarh 694244 537782 77.46% 253827 36.56% 791609 2135 4277

Ranchi 2130936 1605750 75.35% 849466 39.86% 2455216 10279 12081

Sahebganj 841308 615672 73.18% 255179 30.33% 870851 5919 3672

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 541581 69.54% 248606 31.92% 790187 1571 5039

Simdega 438419 293696 66.99% 169545 38.67% 463241 3055 4652

West Singhbhum 1098527 726009 66.09% 350604 31.92% 1076613 4673 5091

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,69,26,106 70.17% 84,63,953 35.09% 2,53,90,059 1,33,793 1,42,318

*Value higher than state %, will be in darker shed of green color and below state %, orange color shed will get darker and last value will be in red color. 

DOSE WISE COVERAGE

PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 06 Dec 09:30 PM



1 Bokaro 2443 9041 11484

2 Chatra 2182 4885 7067

3 Deoghar 1919 2974 4893

4 Dhanbad 4430 8670 13100

5 Dumka 1712 4585 6297

6 East Singhbhum 1854 10928 12782

7 Garhwa 1554 1810 3364

8 Giridih 2909 7224 10133

9 Godda 1205 1987 3192

10 Gumla 1281 1139 2420

11 Hazaribagh 2986 7945 10931

12 Jamtara 1557 1954 3511

13 Khunti 1825 1261 3086

14 Koderma 954 2419 3373

15 Latehar 966 1594 2560

16 Lohardaga 502 1585 2087

17 Pakur 648 641 1289

18 Palamu 2595 3342 5937

19 Ramgarh 735 3542 4277

20 Ranchi 3684 8397 12081

21 Sahebganj 1539 2133 3672

22 Seraikela Kharsawan 1475 3564 5039

23 Simdega 1033 3619 4652

24 West Singhbhum 2111 2980 5091

Total 44,099 98,219 1,42,318

VACCINATION ON 06-12-2021 ,report generated on 06-12-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL


